Design PM26Y
Yoke Mount Area Light
Maximum 400W Metal Halide
Or High Pressure Sodium
PM26Y 022108
Lumen Tech
Lighting, LLC.
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Watts Light Source
PM26Y100H 100 HPS
PM26Y150H 150 HPS
PM26Y250H 250 HPS
PM26Y400H 400 HPS
PM26Y100M 100 MH
PM26Y150M 150 MH
PM26Y175M 175 MH
PM26Y250M 250 MH
PM26Y400M 400 MH
Specifications
Housing: Die cast aluminum construction with corro-
sion resistant hardware. Adjustable yoke mount. See
finish note.